@ MOVA

Automotive Pte Ltd

TP INSURER:

Main Offiee : No. 22, Jalan Kilang, Singapore 188419

Tal: B476 3333 Fax: B271 5891

Service Centre ; Block 1008, Bukit Marah Lane 3,
#01-04/06/08/11&, Singapore 159722
Tel: (65) 8476 3333 (8 Lines) Fax; (65) 6270 8314

WWW,MIOVE.CoM.Sg
GST Reg. No: M2-0088864-2

KUM ENG HUAT ELECTRIC CO PTE LTD

PARTICULARS OF CLAIM
Claim Type:

Policy No:

Vehicle Reg. No.:

Party At Fault:

Driver (Insured):

Make/Model:
Vehicle Colour:
Engine No:
Odometer:

Paint Type:

List ltem Discount:

Total Loss?

Est. Duration of Repair (day)

Description of Accident/Loss

Present Location:

COST OF CLAIMS
Parts
Miscellaneous ltems
Labour

Paintwork Labour
Towing

This claim is handled by: WEI

THIRD PARTY
D18MTPCVE002449
SMAT7888A
UNKNOWN

NG BAK SWEE

MERCEDES-BENZ E200, 2.0 (A)
SILVER

27492030763669

0 KM

10.00 %
NO
4

Mova Spray Centre

21 Owen Spray Painting Syatem
Power-M Automotive Pte Ltd
Speciaiise In Car Air-con Services,
Car Audio & Hi-Fi Systemn,

Hilten Car Rental Cantre
Hilton Auto Trading

Dealing In Mew/Used Cars, Hire Purchasa & Insurance.

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)

Ref. No:
Date of Loss:
Driveable?

Vehicle Reg. Date:

Chassis No:

29/07/2019

28/06/2017

WDD2130422A070233

| WAS CHANGING LANE FROM SECOND LANE TO FIRST ANE AND VEHICLE B SUDDENLY
TURN RIGHT AND HIT ONTO MY VEHICLE REAR LEFT.

MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD (BUKIT MERAH)

Amount
6,966.00
0.00
1,670.00
0.00
0.00

Gross Total (S$)
+ GST 7.00% (S$)

8,636.00
604.52

Nett Amount (S$)

9,240.52

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System



REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG
Parts: 143
Labour: Repairer's

Print Code:
Validity:

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 05 Aug 2019)
MERCEDES-BENZ E200 2.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
(Price-denominated Standard List)

(Unsubmitted, no print-code for SMA7888A)
These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES

marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Estimates on Parts

No. Qty Part No.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
F=

[ N G U G U G

0
1

Franchise part. L=ListltemDisc.

Particulars

*FRONT FENDER RH

*FRONT BUMPER RETAINER RH
*FRONT COWLING RH

*COWLING CLIPS

*FRONT HEADLAMP RH

*FRONT HEADLAMP SUPPORT RH
*FRONT BUMPER

*BUMPER RIVET

*FRONT PARKING SENSOR RH

Sub Total (S$)
- List Item Discount on L Items (S$)

Total Parts (S$)

%Disc

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

%Depr

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Amount

*1,315.00 FL
*84.00 FL
*190.00 FL
*90.00 FL
*3,940.00 FL
*268.00 FL
*1,465.00 FL
*90.00 FL
*298.00 FL

7,740.00
774.00

6,966.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS




Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Estimates on Labour

Labour Items

1

No Particulars Lab.Type
TO REPAIR FRONT WHEELHOUSE RH, FRONT SUPPORT PANEL. TO REMOVE & REPLACE ALL ACCIDENT New
DAMAGED PARTS, TO STRAIGHTEN ON ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS
TO SPRAY PAINT ON ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS New
TO INSPECT FRONT HEADLAMP WATER LEAKAGE TEST New
TO RE-CONFIGURE FRONT HEADLAMP & SETTING New
TO SETTING FRONT PARKING SENSOR & CORDING New
TO RUST PROOF ON ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS New

[©>N& I~ GV \V]

Gross Labour Cost (S$)

Amount

550.00

650.00
40.00
200.00
150.00
80.00

1,670.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRrepairer&fuseaction=gen_printrpt&caseid=850402&CFID=57077551&CFTOKEN-=...
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