

Main Office: No. 22, Jalan Kilang, Singapore 159419 Tel: 6476 3333 Fax: 6271 5891

Service Centre: Block 1008, Bukit Merah Lane 3, #01-04/06/08/115, Singapore 159722 Tel: (65) 6476 3333 (8 Lines) Fax: (65) 6270 8314 www.mova.com.sg GST Reg. No: M2-0088864-2

Mova Spray Centre 2K Oven Spray Painting System

Power-M Automotive Pte Ltd Specialise In Car Air-con Services, Car Audio & Hi-Fi System.



Amount

Hilton Car Rental Centre **Hilton Auto Trading**

Dealing In New/Used Cars, Hire Purchase & Insurance.

TP INSURER: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)

KUM ENG HUAT ELECTRIC CO PTE LTD

PARTICULARS OF CLAIM

Claim Type: THIRD PARTY Ref. No:

Policy No: D18MTPCVE002449 Date of Loss: 29/07/2019

Vehicle Reg. No.: **SMA7888A** Driveable? Party At Fault: **UNKNOWN** Driver (Insured): NG BAK SWEE

Make/Model: MERCEDES-BENZ E200, 2.0 (A) Vehicle Reg. Date: 28/06/2017

Vehicle Colour: **SILVER**

Engine No: 27492030763669 Chassis No: WDD2130422A070233

Odometer: 0 KM

Paint Type:

COST OF CLAIMS

List Item Discount: 10.00 % Total Loss? NO Est. Duration of Repair (day) 4

I WAS CHANGING LANE FROM SECOND LANE TO FIRST ANE AND VEHICLE B SUDDENLY Description of Accident/Loss

TURN RIGHT AND HIT ONTO MY VEHICLE REAR LEFT.

Present Location: MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD (BUKIT MERAH)

	6,966.00
	0.00
	1,670.00
	0.00
	0.00
Gross Total (S\$)	8,636.00
+ GST 7.00% (S\$)	604.52
Nett Amount (S\$)	9,240.52
	+ GST 7.00% (S\$)

This claim is handled by: WEI

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 05 Aug 2019)

Parts: 143 MERCEDES-BENZ E200 2.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SMA7888A)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES

marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Estimates on Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	9,	%Disc	%Depr	Amount
1	1		*FRONT FENDER RH		10.00	0.00	*1,315.00 FL
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER RETAINER RH		10.00	0.00	*84.00 FL
3	1		*FRONT COWLING RH		10.00	0.00	*190.00 FL
4	10		*COWLING CLIPS		10.00	0.00	*90.00 FL
5	1		*FRONT HEADLAMP RH		10.00	0.00	*3,940.00 FL
6	1		*FRONT HEADLAMP SUPPORT RH		10.00	0.00	*268.00 FL
7	1		*FRONT BUMPER		10.00	0.00	*1,465.00 FL
8	10		*BUMPER RIVET		10.00	0.00	*90.00 FL
9	1		*FRONT PARKING SENSOR RH		10.00	0.00	*298.00 FL
F=Fra	nchise	part. L=ListItemDisc.					
l			S	Sub Total (S\$)			7,740.00
			- List Item Discount or	n L Items (S\$)			774.00
			То	otal Parts (S\$)			6,966.00
			Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS				

Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Estimates on Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Amount
Lab	our Items		
1	TO REPAIR FRONT WHEELHOUSE RH, FRONT SUPPORT PANEL. TO REMOVE & REPLACE ALL ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS, TO STRAIGHTEN ON ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS	New	550.00
2	TO SPRAY PAINT ON ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS	New	650.00
3	TO INSPECT FRONT HEADLAMP WATER LEAKAGE TEST	New	40.00
4	TO RE-CONFIGURE FRONT HEADLAMP & SETTING	New	200.00
5	TO SETTING FRONT PARKING SENSOR & CORDING	New	150.00
6	TO RUST PROOF ON ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS	New	80.00
	Gross	s Labour Cost (S\$)	1,670.00
	Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.		
	Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS		

< END OF ESTIMATES >